
U17WE
Čepel města Teplice
neděle 3. listopadu 2019 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO KV CZE 9 22.01.2006
2 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 37 22.04.2007
3 ČERNÍKOVÁ Lucie LOKO TP CZE 20 30.09.2004
4 DE_VINCENZO Francesca SC PRAHA CZE 3 09.10.2003
5 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SC PRAHA CZE 1 09.11.2003
6 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina DUKLA OL CZE 19.09.2006
7 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 41 13.03.2008
8 KLAILOVÁ Eliška LOKO PLZ CZE 11.11.2005
9 KMEČOVÁ Aneta LOKO TP CZE 22.01.2004
10 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVOJ LIT CZE 10 04.11.2005
11 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIB CZE 29 19.12.2006
12 KUGLEROVÁ Klára SLAVOJ LIT CZE 24.11.2005
13 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVOJ LIT CZE 38 13.08.2007
14 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVOJ LIT CZE 17 03.07.2006
15 MIROVSKÁ Eliška USK PHA CZE 2 29.06.2004
16 MÜLLEROVÁ Ivana LOKO TP CZE 21.07.2005
17 PAVLOVÁ Aneta ŠERM LIB CZE 24 15.01.2005
18 PEŠULOVÁ Gabriela LOKO PLZ CZE 6 20.08.2003
19 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 41 01.07.2007
20 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 10.08.2007
21 STAŠKOVÁ Sára SOKOL D CZE 34 31.12.2003
22 ŠEBESTOVÁ Nela SOKOL D CZE 41 09.08.2004
23 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela DUKLA OL CZE 6 16.04.2005
24 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SLAVOJ LIT CZE 38 15.07.2006
25 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 35 12.01.2006
26 URBÁNKOVÁ Klára SLAVOJ LIT CZE 12 04.05.2005
27 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 11 23.08.2007
28 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 5 13.01.2007
29 WEISOVÁ Kateřina LOKO TP CZE 13 05.06.2004
30 WEISOVÁ Lenka LOKO TP CZE 16 18.09.2005
31 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 41 25.01.2008
32 ZIEGLEROVÁ Adéla SLAVOJ LIT CZE 18 23.01.2005
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SC PRAHA CZE 1
2 MIROVSKÁ Eliška USK PHA CZE 2
3 DE_VINCENZO Francesca SC PRAHA CZE 3
4 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 5
5 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela DUKLA OL CZE 6
6 PEŠULOVÁ Gabriela LOKO PLZ CZE 6
7 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO KV CZE 9
8 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVOJ LIT CZE 10
9 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 11
10 URBÁNKOVÁ Klára SLAVOJ LIT CZE 12
11 WEISOVÁ Kateřina LOKO TP CZE 13
12 WEISOVÁ Lenka LOKO TP CZE 16
13 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVOJ LIT CZE 17
14 ZIEGLEROVÁ Adéla SLAVOJ LIT CZE 18
15 ČERNÍKOVÁ Lucie LOKO TP CZE 20
16 PAVLOVÁ Aneta ŠERM LIB CZE 24
17 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIB CZE 29
18 STAŠKOVÁ Sára SOKOL D CZE 34
19 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 35
20 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 37
21 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SLAVOJ LIT CZE 38
22 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVOJ LIT CZE 38
23 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 41
24 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 41
25 ŠEBESTOVÁ Nela SOKOL D CZE 41
26 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 41
27 KLAILOVÁ Eliška LOKO PLZ CZE
28 KUGLEROVÁ Klára SLAVOJ LIT CZE
29 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE
30 MÜLLEROVÁ Ivana LOKO TP CZE
31 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina DUKLA OL CZE
32 KMEČOVÁ Aneta LOKO TP CZE
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

FORMÁNEK Matěj (LOKO TP / CZE)

VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA / CZE

ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA / CZE

HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SC PRAHA / CZE

KLAILOVÁ Eliška LOKO PLZ / CZE

STAŠKOVÁ Sára SOKOL D / CZE

KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

PAVLOVÁ Aneta ŠERM LIB / CZE

KMEČOVÁ Aneta LOKO TP / CZE

Strip 2
Referee(s):

FILIP Jan (LOKO TP / CZE)

URBÁNKOVÁ Klára SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA / CZE

KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA / CZE

ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO KV / CZE

KUGLEROVÁ Klára SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

MIROVSKÁ Eliška USK PHA / CZE

KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIB / CZE

ČERNÍKOVÁ Lucie LOKO TP / CZE

Strip 4
Referee(s):

VINCENCOVÁ Ester (SC PRAHA / CZE)

ZIEGLEROVÁ Adéla SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

DE_VINCENZO Francesca SC PRAHA / CZE

TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA / CZE

JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina DUKLA OL / CZE

KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

PEŠULOVÁ Gabriela LOKO PLZ / CZE

WEISOVÁ Kateřina LOKO TP / CZE

ŠEBESTOVÁ Nela SOKOL D / CZE



Strip 5
Referee(s):

SALAČ Vojtěch (SLAVOJ LIT / CZE)

ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA / CZE

VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA / CZE

CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA / CZE

MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela DUKLA OL / CZE

WEISOVÁ Lenka LOKO TP / CZE

TITĚROVÁ Michaela SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

MÜLLEROVÁ Ivana LOKO TP / CZE
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SC PRAHA CZE 7 1,00 35 14 +21 Advanced
2 DE_VINCENZO Francesca SC PRAHA CZE 7 1,00 35 15 +20 Advanced
3 MIROVSKÁ Eliška USK PHA CZE 6 0,86 32 16 +16 Advanced
4 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO KV CZE 6 0,86 31 19 +12 Advanced
5 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 5 0,71 30 22 +8 Advanced
6 WEISOVÁ Kateřina LOKO TP CZE 5 0,71 32 25 +7 Advanced
7 WEISOVÁ Lenka LOKO TP CZE 5 0,71 32 26 +6 Advanced
8 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIB CZE 5 0,71 27 22 +5 Advanced
9 MÜLLEROVÁ Ivana LOKO TP CZE 4 0,57 28 21 +7 Advanced
10 VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,57 27 22 +5 Advanced
11 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina DUKLA OL CZE 4 0,57 30 26 +4 Advanced
12 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 4 0,57 28 25 +3 Advanced
13 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela DUKLA OL CZE 4 0,57 31 29 +2 Advanced
14 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVOJ LIT CZE 4 0,57 28 26 +2 Advanced
15 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVOJ LIT CZE 4 0,57 26 25 +1 Advanced
16 URBÁNKOVÁ Klára SLAVOJ LIT CZE 4 0,57 25 26 -1 Advanced
17 STAŠKOVÁ Sára SOKOL D CZE 4 0,57 26 28 -2 Advanced
18 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,43 26 28 -2 Advanced
19 KUGLEROVÁ Klára SLAVOJ LIT CZE 3 0,43 23 27 -4 Advanced
20 KMEČOVÁ Aneta LOKO TP CZE 3 0,43 25 30 -5 Advanced
21 KLAILOVÁ Eliška LOKO PLZ CZE 3 0,43 22 27 -5 Advanced
22 PEŠULOVÁ Gabriela LOKO PLZ CZE 3 0,43 21 30 -9 Advanced
23 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 28 31 -3 Advanced
24 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SLAVOJ LIT CZE 2 0,29 26 32 -6 Advanced
25 PAVLOVÁ Aneta ŠERM LIB CZE 2 0,29 22 29 -7 Advanced
26 ZIEGLEROVÁ Adéla SLAVOJ LIT CZE 2 0,29 23 31 -8 Advanced
27 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 2 0,29 20 28 -8 Advanced
28 ČERNÍKOVÁ Lucie LOKO TP CZE 2 0,29 22 32 -10 Advanced
29 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVOJ LIT CZE 1 0,14 23 33 -10 Advanced
30 ŠEBESTOVÁ Nela SOKOL D CZE 1 0,14 20 32 -12 Advanced
31 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,14 15 32 -17 Advanced
32 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 15 25 -10 Advanced
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Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

1

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

2

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

3

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

2

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

4

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

6

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

7

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

2

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

4

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

5

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

6

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

7

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

8

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

9

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

10

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

11

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

12

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

13

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

14

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

15

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

16

Table A (32)

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

USK PHA / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

2

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

3

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

4

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

6

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

7

Ref: MARHOLD Roman (CZE)

8

Table D (16)

SC PRAHA / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

SOKOL D / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

2

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

3

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

2

3

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

4

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

5

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

6

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

7

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

8

Table E (16)

SC PRAHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

LOKO TP / CZE

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

1

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

2

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

3

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

SC PRAHA / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

LOKO KV / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SLAVOJ LIT / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

1

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SALAČ Vojtěch (CZE)

1

Ref: VINCENCOVÁ Ester (CZE)

2

Ref: FILIP Jan (CZE)

3

Ref: FORMÁNEK Matěj (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

SC PRAHA / CZE

ŠERM LIB / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

DUKLA OL / CZE

USK PHA / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HAVLÍNOVÁ Tereza SC PRAHA CZE 09.11.2003
2 DE_VINCENZO Francesca SC PRAHA CZE 09.10.2003
3T VALENTOVÁ Amálie SC PRAHA CZE 23.08.2007
3T MIROVSKÁ Eliška USK PHA CZE 29.06.2004
5 ZÁVITKOVSKÁ Zuzana SC PRAHA CZE 25.01.2008
6 ŠMÍDOVÁ Daniela DUKLA OL CZE 16.04.2005
7 PEŠULOVÁ Gabriela LOKO PLZ CZE 20.08.2003
8 PAVLOVÁ Aneta ŠERM LIB CZE 15.01.2005
9 ADAMCOVÁ Anita LOKO KV CZE 22.01.2006
10 ROVENSKÁ Emma SC PRAHA CZE 10.08.2007
11 URBÁNKOVÁ Klára SLAVOJ LIT CZE 04.05.2005
12 KUGLEROVÁ Klára SLAVOJ LIT CZE 24.11.2005
13 JEŽÍKOVÁ Kateřina DUKLA OL CZE 19.09.2006
14 VYSLOUŽILOVÁ Vanda SC PRAHA CZE 13.01.2007
15 TYRPEKLOVÁ Amélie SC PRAHA CZE 12.01.2006
16 ČERNÍKOVÁ Lucie LOKO TP CZE 30.09.2004
17 WEISOVÁ Kateřina LOKO TP CZE 05.06.2004
18 MÜLLEROVÁ Ivana LOKO TP CZE 21.07.2005
19 MATĚJČKOVÁ Lucie SLAVOJ LIT CZE 03.07.2006
20 KÜHNOVÁ Karolína SLAVOJ LIT CZE 13.08.2007
21 TITĚROVÁ Michaela SLAVOJ LIT CZE 15.07.2006
22 ZIEGLEROVÁ Adéla SLAVOJ LIT CZE 23.01.2005
23 KOCOURKOVÁ Marie SLAVOJ LIT CZE 04.11.2005
24 RAKOUŠOVÁ Karolína SC PRAHA CZE 01.07.2007
25 WEISOVÁ Lenka LOKO TP CZE 18.09.2005
26 KONEČNÁ Petra ŠERM LIB CZE 19.12.2006
27 STAŠKOVÁ Sára SOKOL D CZE 31.12.2003
28 KMEČOVÁ Aneta LOKO TP CZE 22.01.2004
29 KLAILOVÁ Eliška LOKO PLZ CZE 11.11.2005
30 KAHABKOVÁ Eliška SC PRAHA CZE 13.03.2008
31 ŠEBESTOVÁ Nela SOKOL D CZE 09.08.2004
32 CEJNAROVÁ Barbora SC PRAHA CZE 22.04.2007
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool A B C D E F G H Semi Final
FILIP Jan CZE P Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FORMÁNEK Matěj CZE P Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MARHOLD Roman CZE P Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
SALAČ Vojtěch CZE P Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VINCENCOVÁ Ester CZE P Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


